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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,211.00 $645.20 $565.80  0.77 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.77
20 SPOT Totals: $645.20 $1,211.00 $565.80 

3 $59.99 $30.00 $29.99  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.04
3FOR$1 Totals: $30.00 $59.99 $29.99 

4 $1,136.50 $1,159.30 ($22.80)  0.72  0.78  0.014 SPOT

 0.72
4 SPOT Totals: $1,159.30 $1,136.50 ($22.80)

5 $15,639.54 $12,644.84 $2,994.70  9.97  0.83  0.085 SPOT

 9.97
5 SPOT Totals: $12,644.84 $15,639.54 $2,994.70 

2 $7,064.49 $3,753.11 $3,311.38  4.50  0.67  0.03BEST BET

3 $1,597.80 $1,311.15 $286.65  1.02  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $3,526.90 $1,709.06 $1,817.84  2.25  0.69  0.02BEST BET

5 $556.32 $49.85 $506.47  0.35  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $221.50 $100.62 $120.88  0.14  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $70.00 $13.89 $56.11  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $47.75 $5.96 $41.79  0.03  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 8.34
BEST BET Totals: $6,943.64 $13,084.76 $6,141.12 

1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $1,620.60 $1,070.80 $549.80  1.03  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $719.50 $418.00 $301.50  0.46  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $79.75 $111.50 ($31.75)  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,955.00 $3,055.00 $2,900.00  3.80  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $39.25 $10.25 $29.00  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $13.50 $2.00 $11.50  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $476.00 $204.20 $271.80  0.30  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $16.25 $11.50 $4.75  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $48.75 $5.50 $43.25  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.10 $0.00 $0.10  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $52.00 $27.50 $24.50  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 5.75
BONUS BA Totals: $4,916.25 $9,023.70 $4,107.45 

40 $1,154.00 $1,120.00 $34.00  0.74 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.74
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,120.00 $1,154.00 $34.00 

32 $230.00 $46.00 $184.00  0.15 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.15
EDGE S Totals: $46.00 $230.00 $184.00 

4 $224.00 $200.00 $24.00  0.14  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $179.20 $180.00 ($0.80)  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $44.80 $0.00 $44.80  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.29
KINGO Totals: $380.00 $448.00 $68.00 

40 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 

8 $7,358.05 $1,157.00 $6,201.05  4.69  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 4.69
MBPENNY Totals: $1,157.00 $7,358.05 $6,201.05 

2 $1,879.65 $1,432.20 $447.45  1.20  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $4,880.95 $4,346.55 $534.40  3.11  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $10,951.88 $6,417.18 $4,534.70  6.98  0.94  0.07MEAN GR

5 $326.90 $273.70 $53.20  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,114.00 $1,835.00 ($721.00)  0.71  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,044.32 $734.26 $310.06  0.67  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,761.26 $1,885.50 ($124.24)  1.12  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $578.61 $458.00 $120.61  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $863.96 $1,583.98 ($720.03)  0.55  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $285.31 $239.16 $46.15  0.18  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $472.42 $947.76 ($475.35)  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $25.02 $6.80 $18.22  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $23.34 $37.04 ($13.71)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $316.93 $133.68 $183.25  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 15.64
MEAN GR Totals: $20,330.81 $24,524.53 $4,193.72 

1 $478.00 $33.10 $444.90  0.30  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $1,940.85 $1,407.90 $532.95  1.24  0.72  0.01MEGABB

3 $7,205.00 $5,148.60 $2,056.40  4.59  0.72  0.03MEGABB

4 $6,711.10 $4,237.70 $2,473.40  4.28  0.72  0.03MEGABB

5 $379.60 $907.75 ($528.15)  0.24  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $6,306.03 $2,229.32 $4,076.71  4.02  0.72  0.03MEGABB

 14.68
MEGABB Totals: $13,964.37 $23,020.58 $9,056.21 

1 $28.75 $11.00 $17.75  0.02  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $927.55 $645.57 $281.98  0.59  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,496.56 $1,311.46 $185.10  0.95  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $4,140.41 $3,386.48 $753.93  2.64  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $243.15 $575.28 ($332.13)  0.16  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.36
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,929.79 $6,836.42 $906.63 

2 $18.00 $0.75 $17.25  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.75 $18.00 $17.25 

8 $2,339.85 $446.45 $1,893.40  1.49  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.49
PENNY Totals: $446.45 $2,339.85 $1,893.40 

8 $807.19 $128.95 $678.24  0.51  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.51
PENY Totals: $128.95 $807.19 $678.24 

1 $1,188.10 $633.90 $554.20  0.76  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,239.50 $1,663.20 $576.30  1.43  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $9,221.00 $6,618.84 $2,602.16  5.88  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $961.00 $577.31 $383.69  0.61  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $445.60 $45.00 $400.60  0.28  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $963.40 $1,295.45 ($332.05)  0.61  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $234.50 $22.46 $212.04  0.15  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $401.90 $336.80 $65.10  0.26  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $285.70 $70.24 $215.46  0.18  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $240.74 $135.81 $104.93  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $63.36 $9.00 $54.36  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $67.06 $6.10 $60.96  0.04  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $20.42 $0.99 $19.43  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $45.92 $18.34 $27.58  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $254.62 $121.55 $133.07  0.16  0.70  0.00Regular

 10.60
Regular Totals: $11,554.99 $16,632.82 $5,077.83 

40 $140.00 $100.00 $40.00  0.09 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.09
RIGHT S Totals: $100.00 $140.00 $40.00 

1 $3,024.03 $1,930.88 $1,093.15  1.93  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE
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2 $11,622.37 $7,350.92 $4,271.45  7.41  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $4,907.00 $4,835.70 $71.30  3.13  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,672.75 $1,268.48 $404.27  1.07  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $342.50 $81.40 $261.10  0.22  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 13.75
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,467.38 $21,568.65 $6,101.27 

3 $7,043.85 $6,860.00 $183.85  4.49  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $1,250.00 $1,489.86 ($239.86)  0.80  0.66  0.01SUPERSP

5 $118.50 $10.50 $108.00  0.08  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $37.50 $5.00 $32.50  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $54.00 $12.00 $42.00  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 5.42
SUPERSP Totals: $8,377.36 $8,503.85 $126.49 

40 $3,100.00 $2,490.00 $610.00  1.98 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.98
TOP S Totals: $2,490.00 $3,100.00 $610.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $156,847.43 $107,843.08 $49,004.35 
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